
DRINKS

HUMANITY COFFEE

96 OUNCE CARRIER - COFFEE

HALF GALLON COLD BREW

HALF GALLON ICED TEA 

HALF GALLON VIETNAMESE COFFEE

30

32

15

36

3305 NEWPORT BLVD, SUITE B, 
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92663

*Please order 72 hours ahead - humanitycoffeenb@gmail.com or give us a call!
Special request orders? Contact us and we will make it happen!

949 - 612-8408

CATER
ING
ME
NU

HUMANITY 
COFFEE

CHARCUTERIE BOXES

MUNCHIE BOX

SHARING BOX

FRIENDS & FAM BOX

TWO ARTISAN CHEESES, ONE CURED MEAT,
FRUIT, NUTS, CRACKERS, AND SPREAD
(SERVES 1 AND MINIMUM ORDER OF 6 )

TWO ARTISAN CHEESES, ONE CURED
MEAT, FRUIT, NUTS, CRACKERS, AND
SPREAD  (SERVES 2-4)

FIVE ARTISAN CHEESES, THREE CURED
MEATS, FRUIT, NUTS, CRACKERS, AND
SPREAD (SERVES 8+)

THREE ARTISAN CHEESES, TWO CURED
MEATS, FRUIT, NUTS, CRACKERS, AND
SPREAD (SERVES 4-8)

GATHERING BOX

FOCACCIA
SANDWICHES

CHOOSE OPTION FOR
FOCACCIA SANDWICHES

Small Box - 10 Half Sandwiches

PROSCUITTO FOCCACIA

TURKEY FOCCACIA

PROSCUITTO, RICOTTA, ARUGULA,
FIG JAM, AND DRIZZLE OF
BALSAMIC GLAZE

MOZARELLA, TOMATO, PESTO,
ARUGULA, AND DRIZZLE OF
BALSAMIC GLAZE

TURKEY, PROVOLONE, PESTO,
ROASTED RED BELL PEPPERS, AND
ARUGULA

CAPRESE FOCCACIA

Large Box -20 Half Sandwiches

70

140

Individual Box Lunch served with

chips and sparkling water 

(minimum order of 6)

18

17

55

145

195

COOKIES
CHOCOLATE CHIP, OATMEAL, OR 
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

27/ DZ


